297
Pre-Pump Strainers
Application
The hydraulic pre-pump strainers (PPS) are self-cleaning
and enable high quality pumping from different types of water
sources such as sewage, reservoirs, rivers and lakes. The PPS
helps to extend the life of the pump and protects the entire
filtration system from becoming clogged and deteriorating,

fittings
•	 Tripod legs available to order separately
Ordering Information
Code Description
PPS1004 4” Pre-Pump Strainer, 100 m3/hr
PPS1006 6” Pre-Pump Strainer, 190 m3/hr
PPS1008 8” Pre-Pump Strainer, 380 m3/hr
PPS1010 10” Pre-Pump Strainer, 630 m3/hr
PPS1012 12” Pre-Pump Strainer, 880 m3/hr
Pre-Pump Strainers Technical Data
Model In/Out D
(mm/inch)
D1